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$250,000

9266 W ATLANTIC BLVD # 1037, CORAL
SPRINGS FL 33071
https://www.bravoregroup.com

2 bedroom 2 bathroom condo bright and airy. clean and ready to
move in or make it your own. newer a/c and stainless steel
appliances and water heater. Third floor unit. no elevators in Bldg
balcony with garden view storage closet. Association has full
amenities. 650 credit score required. check budget with your
lender to […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: VISCONTI CONDO

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 986 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $457 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $4,062 Date added: Added 4 hours ago

Original List Price: $250,000 MLS ID: A11689369

Building Details
Building Area Total: 986 sq ft StoriesTotal: 3

Parking Features: Assigned, Guest, Open, No
Motorcycle, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Complex Fenced,
Card Entry, Phone Entry

View: Garden View, Other View Building Name: Visconti

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Entry Level: 3

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bath Shower

Amenities & Features
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Architectural Style: Garden Apartment, Split Level View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Electric: Circuit Breakers Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Third Floor Entry, Pantry, Split Bedroom, Vaulted
Ceiling(s)

Heating: Central

Flooring: Carpet, Tile Fencing: Fenced


